
   
   
   

     
   
   

       
   
   
   

       
     
     
   
   
   
   
   
 

         
 
   
   

 

ESC REGION 11 
TABULATION - RFP #21-04-26 – Professional Development & Educational Services: Speakers, Consultants, Translators, Interpreters, etc. 

Date of Board Award: 4/26/2021 Contact: Laurie Enocksen, Purchasing Buyer 
Contract Term:4/27/2021 through 4/30/2022

 Auto renew annually through 4/30/2026 

List of Awarded Vendors 
Vendor Name Type of Service Sales Contact email address EPCNT EDGAR 

240 Tutoring, Inc. Professional Development Nacole Whittington nacole@240tutoring.com YES YES 

7 Mindsets Professional Development Jeff Waller jeff@7mindsets.com YES YES 

Apply EBP, LLC Professional Development Carlo Vialu carlo@applyebp.com YES YES 

Brenda Bush Consulting Consulting & PD Brenda Bush brenda_bush@yahoo.com YES YES 

Ditch That Textbook.LLC Professional Development Jeff Miller hello@ditchthattextbook.com YES YES 

Educational Design LLC_The 2 Sisters_Daily C Professional Development Kelli Schneider kelli@the2sisters.com YES YES 

ELPACS (Mary Martin) Prof Dev & Consulting Mary Martin mary@elpacs.net YES YES 

Forward Edge Professional Development Jeff Langdon jlangdon@forward-edge.net YES YES 

HighScope Educational Research Foundation Professional Development Kenneth Sherman ksherman@highscope.org YES YES 

Housman Institute Professional Development Mark Hastings mhastings@housmaninstitute.org YES YES 

Jill M Siler Consulting Consulting & PD Jill M Siler JILLMSILER@GMAIL.COM YES YES 

Kickboard, Inc Consulting & PD Andrea Rance andrea@kickboardforschools.com YES YES 

Mack Hines Consulting LLC Consulting & PD Mack Hines info@mackthines.com YES YES 

Mentoring Minds, L. P. Professional Development Shad Madsen orders@mentoringminds.com YES YES 

Museum of Science Professional Development Chuy Garcia jgarcia@mis.org YES YES 

National Organization for Victim Assistance Professional Development Kellie Portman kellieportman@trynova.org YES YES 

National Virtual Teacher Association Professional Development April Willis awillis@virtualteacherassociation.org YES YES 

Simulados Software, Inc._Certify Teacher Professional Development Estras Cantao esdras.cantao@certifyteacher.com YES YES 

Solution Tree Inc Professional Development orders@solutiontree.com YES YES 

The Stepping Stones Group, LLC Prof Dev. & Educational Services Ashley North anorth@thesteppingstonesgroup.com YES YES 

Social Thinking (Think Social Publishing, Inc.) Professional Development sales@socialthinking.com YES YES 

UnboundEd Learning, Inc. Professional Development Diane Powell diane.powell@unbounded.org YES YES 

The Charles A. Dana Center (UT Austin) Professional Development Richard Blount rblount@austin.utexas.edu YES YES 

VST Services, LLC Consulting Russell Neal Rneal@vstservices.com YES YES 
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